

Court No. - 65

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. ANTICIPATORY BAIL
APPLICATION U/S 482 BNSS No. - 5062 of 2025

Applicant :- Bhagwat Alias Bhagwat Swaroop And 3 Others
Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another
Counsel for Applicant :- Himanshu Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Rajesh Kumar Yadav,Vineet
Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal,J.

As prayed, put up this case on 06.08.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 30.7.2025
Priya

(Justice Krishan Pahal)